

Vilas Chendu Kamble
V/s.
Manoj Balaso Kadam

Regular Civil Appeal No. 30/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH. 24

Other side to say.

Date : 12/12/2025
Islampur

(A. Y. Thatte)
District Judge-2, Islampur

Vilas Chendu Kamble
V/s.
Manoj Balaso Kadam

Regular Civil Appeal No. 30/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH. 24

Perused the application. Say not filed. I. R. to continue till
next date.

Date : 12/12/2025
Islampur

(A. Y. Thatte)
District Judge-2, Islampur